Design QAD40
Slip-Fitter / Wall Mount Adjustable Area Light
Maximum 1000W Metal Halide
Or 400W High Pressure Sodium
QAD40 050708
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
Type V Distribution
QAD40V250H 250 HPS
QAD40V400H 400 HPS
QAD40V250M 250 MH
QAD40V250MP 250 MH Pulse Start
QAD40V320MP 320 MH Pulse Start
QAD40V350MP 350 MH Pulse Start
QAD40V400M 400 MH
QAD40V400MP 400 MH Pulse Start
QAD40V1000M* 1000 MH
Type III Distribution
QAD403250H 250 HPS
QAD403400H 400 HPS
QAD403250M 250 MH
QAD403250MP 250 MH Pulse Start
QAD403320MP 320 MH Pulse Start
QAD403350MP 350 MH Pulse Start
QAD403400M 400 MH
QAD403400MP 400 MH Pulse Start
QAD4031000M* 1000 MH
Forward Throw Distribution
QAD40F250H 250 HPS
QAD40F400H 400 HPS
QAD40F250M 250 MH
QAD40F250MP 250 MH Pulse Start
QAD40F320MP 320 MH Pulse Start
QAD40F350MP 350 MH Pulse Start
QAD40F400M 400 MH
QAD40F400MP 400 MH Pulse Start
QAD40F1000M* 1000 MH
Color Options: Suffix catalog number with W for white, BL for black,
BZ for bronze or G for gray.
* Requires reduced envelope lamp.
Specifications